
The Creative Kids Bubble Timetable 

2023 Calendar 

Workshop classes run every Saturday 
fortnight 

DAY TIME  CLASS MATERIALS 
REQUIRED 

ONLINE/ 
FACE-TO-FACE 

Saturday 4th March 
Saturday 18th March 

Saturday 1st April 
Saturday 15th April 
Saturday 29th April 
Saturday 13th May 
Saturday 27th May 
Saturday 24th June 

Monday 3rd July (rock class only 
6pm-7pm) 

Saturday 8th July  
Saturday 22nd July 

Saturday 19th August 
Saturday 2nd September 
Saturday 16th September 
Saturday 30th September 

Saturday 14th October 
Saturday 28th October 

 
 

 
8am - 9am 

Painting Rock Design (Kawaii 
and Mandala) 

Rock Kit (inclusive of 
mandala or kawaii rock 
kit, paint, paint brushes, 

paint pens) 

Online and Face to 
Face @ ZOOM 

(a link will be sent 
on confirmation 
with your order) 

 
9am – 10am Painting. Sketching and 

Drawing  
Painting Kit 

(paint, pencil, coloured 
pencils, sketchbook, oil 
pastels, paint brushes, 

cotton bud, rubber, 
sharpener) 

10:30pm – 11:30pm Clay Modelling Clay Kit (Clay, clay tools, 
apron) 

11:30pm – 12:30pm Origami Craft Origami Kit (Coloured 
paper, scissors, glue, 
ruler, pencil, paper 

plates, small and large 
paddle pop sticks) 

 

All dates and times are subject to change due to availabilities and meeting class capacities. Classes 
won’t be cancelled, but they will be rescheduled/postponed for a later date, which will be updated 

on the website. 

Once you confirm your order with us and we confirm the workshop choice, a link or QR code will be 
sent to you to access the zoom class for the workshop you chose. 

 


